
Helpline: +44 (0) 23 8049 4344       Sales Desk: +44 (0) 23 8049 4333       General Enquiries: +44 (0) 23 8026 6355       Internet: drapertools.com       Email: sales@drapertools.com

Draper Tools Limited, Hursley Road, Chandler’s Ford, Eastleigh, Hampshire. SO53 1YF   UK. � 0125

EN

Key No. Part No. Stock No. Description

1 YEC2001-B-01 22091 Base

2 YEC2001-B-02 22092 Boom

3 YEC2001-B-03 22184 Main Post

4 YEC2001-B-04 22227 Leg

5 YEC2001-B-05 22228 Lock Pin

6 YEC2001-B-06 22229 Support Strap

7 YEC2001-B-07 22250 Split “R” Pin

8 YEC2001-B-08 22254 Chain & Hook Assembly

9 YEC2001-B-09 22280 3½" Swivel Castor

10 YEC2001-B-10 22281 3" Swivel Castors

11 YEC2001-B-11 22282 8 Ton Long Ram Jack

12 YEC2001-B-12 22284 Handle

13 YEC2001-B-13 22345 Boom Extension

14 YEC2001-B-14 22346 Bolt M16 x 100

15 YEC2001-B-15 22348 Bolt M16 x 120

16 YEC2001-B-16 22350 Bolt M16 x 110

Key No. Part No. Stock No. Description

17 YEC2001-B-17 22351 Bolt M16 x 90

18 YEC2001-B-18 22352 Bolt M16 x 80

19 YEC2001-B-19 22353 Bolt M14 x 100

20 YEC2001-B-20 22363 Bolt M12 x 80

21 YEC2001-B-21 22385 Bolt M8 x 20

22 YEC2001-B-22 22393 Bolt M8 x 12

23 YEC2001-B-23 22394 Nut M16

24 YEC2001-B-24 22395 Flat Washer ø16

25 YEC2001-B-25 22396 Nut M14

26 YEC2001-B-26 22397 Flat Washer ø14

27 YEC2001-B-27 22398 Nut M12

28 YEC2001-B-28 22399 Flat Washer ø12

29 YEC2001-B-29 22400 Lock Washer ø12

30 YEC2001-B-30 22401 Nut M8

31 YEC2001-B-31 22402 Lock Washer ø8

93510 - EC2001-B SPARE PARTS DRAWING/LISTING

2 TONNE

ENGINE CRANE


